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Women / 4 / Sr C
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Alm-Gibson214
Reflex

9.500 9.700 9.1759.525 37.900
1 1 3 6 1 

1 

Kelsey Dunn210
Reflex

9.350 9.650 9.1259.400 37.525
6T 2T 7 7 2 

2 

Jada Manuel245
Sugarland

9.425 9.650 8.9009.450 37.425
4 2T 4 11 3 

3 

Kyla Heidaker235
Stars

9.200 9.550 9.2009.425 37.375
8 4T 5T 3T 4 

4 

Addie Fusig259
Pearland Gymnastics

8.800 9.450 9.3509.650 37.250
12T 7 1 1 5 

5 

Marley Wolfe103
Above The Bar

8.850 9.400 9.0009.300 36.550
10T 8T 8T 10 6 

6 

Kathryn Lefevers127
Champion TX

9.350 9.350 8.6008.950 36.250
6T 10 12 13 7 

7 

Taylor Abbott266
Pearland Elite

9.450 8.350 8.8509.550 36.200
2T 13 2 12 8 

8 

Allison Lawrence105
Above The Bar

9.450 9.550 8.0009.100 36.100
2T 4T 10T 17T 9T

9T

Sofia Velasquez160
Iron Cross

9.150 8.200 9.3259.425 36.100
9 15T 5T 2 9T

9T

Sarrionna Hobbs179
Legacy

9.400 8.700 9.2008.650 35.950
5 12 16 3T 11 

11 

Olivia Mittendorf117
Acrosports

8.300 9.200 9.1009.300 35.900
15 11 8T 8 12 

12 

Jailah Owens272
Pearland Elite

8.800 9.400 9.0508.625 35.875
12T 8T 17 9 13 

13 

Isabel Salinas155
HHGC

8.200 9.500 9.2008.900 35.800
16T 6 13T 3T 14 

14 

Samantha Thomson281
All American TX

8.400 8.300 8.3508.900 33.950
14 14 13T 16 15 

15 

Sarah Laurel274
All American TX

8.150 7.800 8.4759.100 33.525
18 18 10T 15 16 

16 

Bailey Jarvis118
Acrosports

8.850 8.000 8.0007.625 32.475
10T 17 18 17T 17 

17 

Lily Morrow227
Stars

8.200 8.200 8.5007.450 32.350
16T 15T 19 14 18 

18 

Anna Wicker175
Legacy

7.800 7.600 7.0508.675 31.125
19 19 15 19 19 

19 

ProScore v5.1.2 - Copy right 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Dana's Gymnastics


